Berwick St John Parish Council

Budget / Spend 2020-21
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Clerk's expenses 15000
Office expenses 20000 7.00 |
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Year ending 31st March 2021

March 2021



Date Cheq no Paidto

12/06/2020 BACS
23/06/2020 BACS
29/07/2020 BACS
29/07/2020 BACS
07/09/2020 BACS
09/11/2020 BACS
23/12/2020 BACS
28/01/2021 BACS
28/01/2021 BACS
28/01/2021 BACS
28/01/2021 BACS
29/03/2021 BACS
30/03/2021 BACS
31/03/2021

31/03/2021

Arthur Gailagher
Mrs C Churchill
Mrs C Churchill
SLCC

Mrs C Churchill
Mrs C Churchill
Hillcrest Landscapes
Mrs C Churchill
Mrs C Churchill
AJ Sparkes
Vision ICT

AM Bridges
Chris Rothwell
HMRC accrual
HMRC accrual

Details

Annual insurance premium

Clerk

Clerk

Community Governance

Clerk

Clerk

Grass cutfing - annual charge

Clerk

Clerk expenses

Flag Pole

PC Website hosting

ZOOM

Clerk support

Tax year 2017/18 adjustment

Tax year 2016/17 adjustment
7

Admin
454.60

275.20

125.00
119.90
166.50

Clerk

305.06
305.06

313.38
313.38

313.38
144.88

3565.70
848.95

Open

spaces Play area $137 VAT
0.00
0.00
0.00

840.00 168.00

344.44 68.89
25.00
23.98

Total
454.60
305.06
305.08
275.20
313.38
313,38

1,008.00
313.38
144,88
413.33
150.00
143.88
166.50
3565.70
848.95



